/1 3
Notes
LAST UPDATE
17/07/2024
The information herein may be changed without notice. Please consult our Terms and Conditions. https://lumenwarm.com/en/terms-and-conditions/
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227

MWH - Matte White
MGR - Matte Grey
CU - Custom; Specify RALK7 code
Details and Ordering
Code
ECP-P13-024-_ _ _
To order additional endcaps to those already supplied by Lumen Warm, specify the
desired colour by referring to the “Colour” section below.
Material Aluminum
Colour MBK - Matte Black
MWH - Matte White
MGR - Matte Grey
CU - Custom; Specify RALK7 code
Available LED Strips
Static White (Click for linked document) Lumen Output Consumption
LWHPC120 120lm/ft - 393.6lm/m 0.91W/ft - 3W/m
LWHPC290 290lm/ft - 951.2lm/m 2.59W/ft - 8.5W/m
LWHPC420 420lm/ft - 1377.6lm/m 3.51W/ft - 11.52W/m
LWHPC700 700lm/ft - 2296lm/m 5.85W/ft - 19.2W/m
LWHP900 900lm/ft - 2952lm/m 6.59W/ft - 21.6W/m
LWHE1150 1150lm/ft - 3772lm/m 7.32W/ft - 24W/m
LWHE1400 1400lm/ft - 4592lm/m 8.78W/ft - 28.8W/m
Dim to Warm (Click for linked document) Lumen Output Consumption
LWD2W480 480lm/ft - 1574.4lm/m 5.27W/ft - 17.28W/m
Tunable White (Click for linked document) Lumen Output Consumption
LWTW220 220lm/ft - 721.6lm/m 3.05W/ft - 10W/m